Farooq Khan - 75,000 - 7,500 - 384,075 466,575
Company Secretary:
Victor Ho - 75,000 - 7,500 - 384,075 466,575

2021 Short-term Benefits

Post-
Employment

Benefits

Other
Long-term
Benefits

Equity-
Based

Benefits

KMP
Performance

- related

Cash
salary

and fees
Non-cash

benefit Superannuation

Long
service

leave
Shares &

options Total
 % $ $ $ $ $ $

Directors:
William Johnson - 34,822 - 3,308 - 217,028 255,158
Peter Smith - 42,935 - 4,079 - 110,418 157,432
Farooq Khan - 34,822 - 3,308 - 217,028 255,158
Company Secretary:
Victor Ho - 34,822 - 3,308 - 217,028 255,158

Notes:
(a) Messrs Johnson, Khan and Ho were appointed on incorporation of the Company on 14 January 2021
(b) Peter Smith was appointed on 18 March 2021
(c) Equity-based benefits comprise the issue of Executive Options (refer Section (4)).

(4) Equity-Based Benefits

The Company (after receipt of shareholder approval at the annual general meeting held on 30 November
2021) has granted Executive Options to Key Management Personnel as part of their remuneration during
the financial year, as follows11:

KMP № of Options Grant Date Exercise Price Expiry Date % Vested

William Johnson 1,000,000 30 November 2021 $1.39 29 November 2024 100%
Peter Smith 500,000 30 November 2021 $1.39 29 November 2024 100%
Farooq Khan 1,000,000 30 November 2021 $1.39 29 November 2024 100%
Victor Ho 1,000,000 30 November 2021 $1.39 29 November 2024 100%

Further details in relation to the grant of these Executive Options are in the Company’s Notice of Annual
General Meeting and Explanatory Statement dated 18 October 2021 and released on ASX on 28 October
2021.

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

https://cdn-api.markitdigital.com/apiman-gateway/ASX/asx-research/1.0/file/2924-02443635-6A1059349?access_token=83ff96335c2d45a094df02a206a39ff4
https://cdn-api.markitdigital.com/apiman-gateway/ASX/asx-research/1.0/file/2924-02443635-6A1059349?access_token=83ff96335c2d45a094df02a206a39ff4

30 JUNE 2022 LITHIUM ENERGY LIMITED
A.B.N. 94 647 135 108